

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number: 03AAICB6245M1ZJ

1.	Legal Name		BIKANERVALA PRIVATE LIMITED			
2.	Trade Name, if any		BIKANERVALA PRIVATE LIMITED			
3.	Additional trade names, if	any			0	
4.	Constitution of Business		Private Limited Company			
5.	Address of Principal Place of Business		Bishanpura Zirakpur, Chandigarh Ambala Highway, Mohali, SAS Nagar, Punjab, 140603			
6.	Date of Liability	21/07/2023				
7.	Period of Validity		From	21/07/2023	То	Not Applicable
8.	Type of Registration		Regular			
9.	Particulars of Approving		Punjab			
Signa	ature					
Name ANUPAI			M MOR			
Designation Excise A		And Taxation Officer-cum- State Tax Officer				
Jurisdictional Office Mohali -		· Ward No.10				
Date of issue of Certificate 25/08/20			023			
Note: The registration certificate is required to be prominently displayed at all places of business in the State.						

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 25/08/2023 by the jurisdictional authority.



Goods and Services Tax Identification Number: 03AAICB6245M1ZJ

Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

Legal NameBIKANERVALA PRIVATE LIMITEDTrade Name, if anyBIKANERVALA PRIVATE LIMITED

Total Number of Additional Places of Business in the State 5

Sr. No.	Address
1	700L and 701R, Model Town Next Thind Eye Hospital, Jalandhar, Jalandhar, Punjab, 144001
2	B-20/2799, Pakhowal Road, Gurdev Nagar, Ludhiana, Ludhiana, Punjab, 141001
3	Connaught Plaza, Sector-74A TDI City-1, Sector 74A, Mohali, SAS Nagar, Punjab, 160055
4	Plot No. 15, 16, Lawrence Road, Amritsar, Amritsar, Punjab, 143001
5	Ground Floor, Unit No. FC-6, FC-7 Dhillon Plaza, Chatt Road, Zirakpur, Mohali, SAS Nagar,



Goods and Services Tax Identification Number: 03AAICB6245M1ZJ

Legal Name BIKANERVALA PRIVATE LIMITED

Trade Name, if any BIKANERVALA PRIVATE LIMITED

Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons

1

2



Name MANISH AGGARWAL

Designation/Status DIRECTOR

Resident of State Delhi

Name SHYAM SUNDER AGGARWAL

Designation/Status DIRECTOR

Resident of State Delhi